
LOT 11 BLOCK 12 CAROLYN HEIGHTS 

395-499, 444-133, LE 1369-2622, 

HARRIS ANGEE DAPHILINE/MORRIS ERMA JOYCE HARRIS
360 NW ELLA ALLEN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05796-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

06/21/2021 JB 0.18 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

85,928
150

8,400
94,478
42,347
52,131

HX HB 27,131
25,000
94,478

0

94,478

1369/2622 9/25/2018 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON FELTON HARRIS

ANGEE DALPHINE HARR

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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41294 ELECTRICAL 01/10/2021

HX Base Yr

129 NE LABELLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,220 114.3420 128.06 156,233 1978 1978 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 76,068

FCP 220 25 55 3,874

FOP 60 30 18 1,268

FST 121 55 67 4,719

1,481 1,220 85,928

BAS= W40 FST= W11 S11 E11 N11$ S11 FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20$ S16
FOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$ E40N27$.

BAS

40

11

16

40

27

FST

11

11

11

11

FCP

11

20

11

20

FOP4

15

4
15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


